
Savignano 01 05 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 830 LIVERANI M. 19:13.578
Tempo gara

1 1:48.996 15:34:32.469

2 1:54.266 15:36:26.735

3 1:54.341 15:38:21.076

4 1:54.561 15:40:15.637

5 1:54.614 15:42:10.251

6 1:56.232 15:44:06.483

7 1:57.337 15:46:03.820

8 1:56.825 15:48:00.645

9 1:59.888 15:50:00.533

10 1:56.518 15:51:57.051

 Po. 2 - # 923 CIOCCI M. + 17.349
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.647 15:34:35.120

2 1:55.437 15:36:30.557

3 1:55.879 15:38:26.436

4 1:55.916 15:40:22.352

5 1:55.862 15:42:18.214

6 1:56.764 15:44:14.978

7 1:57.651 15:46:12.629

8 1:59.357 15:48:11.986

9 2:01.671 15:50:13.657

10 2:00.743 15:52:14.400

 Po. 3 - # 4 CARDINALI A. + 24.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.409 15:34:43.882

2 1:55.209 15:36:39.091

3 1:55.405 15:38:34.496

4 1:58.163 15:40:32.659

5 1:56.055 15:42:28.714

6 1:56.745 15:44:25.459

7 1:57.617 15:46:23.076

8 1:58.507 15:48:21.583

9 2:00.245 15:50:21.828

10 2:00.197 15:52:22.025

 Po. 4 - # 89 BUDA M. + 33.963
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.111 15:34:37.584

2 1:56.356 15:36:33.940

3 1:56.775 15:38:30.715

4 1:55.845 15:40:26.560

5 1:58.908 15:42:25.468

6 1:58.103 15:44:23.571

7 1:59.030 15:46:22.601

8 2:00.846 15:48:23.447

9 2:03.564 15:50:27.011

10 2:04.003 15:52:31.014

 Po. 5 - # 219 BESACCHI B. + 36.483
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.355 15:34:38.828

2 1:57.307 15:36:36.135

3 1:57.550 15:38:33.685

4 1:58.639 15:40:32.324

5 1:59.044 15:42:31.368

6 1:59.874 15:44:31.242

7 1:58.840 15:46:30.082

8 2:00.140 15:48:30.222

9 2:01.739 15:50:31.961

10 2:01.573 15:52:33.534

 Po. 6 - # 55 BARTOLINI D. + 39.525
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.945 15:34:43.418

2 1:59.796 15:36:43.214

3 1:57.899 15:38:41.113

4 1:58.120 15:40:39.233

5 1:57.473 15:42:36.706

6 1:58.674 15:44:35.380

7 1:59.320 15:46:34.700

8 1:58.450 15:48:33.150

9 2:03.856 15:50:37.006

10 1:59.570 15:52:36.576

 Po. 7 - # 92 MELANDRI P. + 39.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.938 15:34:45.411

2 2:00.827 15:36:46.238

3 1:56.406 15:38:42.644

4 1:57.754 15:40:40.398

5 1:58.784 15:42:39.182

6 1:59.169 15:44:38.351

7 1:59.486 15:46:37.837

8 2:01.075 15:48:38.912

9 2:00.697 15:50:39.609

10 1:57.361 15:52:36.970

 Po. 8 - # 698 BEDONNI A. + 59.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.026 15:34:50.499

2 2:01.858 15:36:52.357

3 2:00.342 15:38:52.699

4 1:58.177 15:40:50.876

5 1:58.771 15:42:49.647

6 2:01.500 15:44:51.147

7 1:59.582 15:46:50.729

8 1:59.988 15:48:50.717

9 2:02.898 15:50:53.615

10 2:03.049 15:52:56.664

 Po. 9 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 1:03.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.473 15:34:44.946

2 2:00.898 15:36:45.844

3 2:01.155 15:38:46.999

4 2:00.196 15:40:47.195

5 2:01.964 15:42:49.159

6 2:01.549 15:44:50.708

7 2:03.332 15:46:54.040

8 2:02.837 15:48:56.877

9 2:02.134 15:50:59.011

10 2:01.214 15:53:00.225

 Po. 10 - # 705 BARGIACCHI M.+ 1:05.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.664 15:34:50.137

2 2:03.789 15:36:53.926

3 2:03.254 15:38:57.180

4 2:03.792 15:41:00.972

5 1:58.529 15:42:59.501

6 2:00.750 15:45:00.251

7 2:01.384 15:47:01.635

8 1:59.025 15:49:00.660

9 1:58.983 15:50:59.643

10 2:02.490 15:53:02.133

 Po. 11 - # 917 BECCARI F. + 1:19.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.228 15:34:47.701

2 2:03.113 15:36:50.814

3 2:04.249 15:38:55.063

4 2:01.260 15:40:56.323

5 2:00.501 15:42:56.824

6 2:06.095 15:45:02.919

7 2:00.301 15:47:03.220

8 2:03.459 15:49:06.679

9 2:04.081 15:51:10.760

10 2:05.428 15:53:16.188

 Po. 12 - # 784 BAGNI A. + 1:19.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.605 15:34:51.078

2 2:03.623 15:36:54.701

3 2:03.524 15:38:58.225

4 2:04.062 15:41:02.287

5 2:04.339 15:43:06.626

6 2:00.801 15:45:07.427

7 1:59.908 15:47:07.335

8 2:01.685 15:49:09.020

9 2:02.827 15:51:11.847

10 2:05.161 15:53:17.008

 Po. 13 - # 938 NALDI A. + 1:20.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.871 15:34:49.344

2 2:02.622 15:36:51.966

3 2:04.545 15:38:56.511

4 2:02.843 15:40:59.354

5 2:02.592 15:43:01.946

6 2:02.184 15:45:04.130

7 2:01.364 15:47:05.494

8 2:02.734 15:49:08.228

9 2:05.014 15:51:13.242

10 2:04.558 15:53:17.800

Fastest lap: 1:54.266 
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Savignano 01 05 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 727 GILLI A. + 1:21.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.056 15:34:46.529

2 2:03.947 15:36:50.476

3 2:05.809 15:38:56.285

4 2:05.465 15:41:01.750

5 2:02.283 15:43:04.033

6 2:00.883 15:45:04.916

7 2:01.394 15:47:06.310

8 2:03.717 15:49:10.027

9 2:04.094 15:51:14.121

10 2:04.444 15:53:18.565

 Po. 15 - # 7 PALLA F. + 1:22.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.451 15:34:53.924

2 2:03.776 15:36:57.700

3 2:02.185 15:38:59.885

4 2:03.749 15:41:03.634

5 2:04.322 15:43:07.956

6 2:00.109 15:45:08.065

7 2:01.503 15:47:09.568

8 2:01.269 15:49:10.837

9 2:03.841 15:51:14.678

10 2:04.410 15:53:19.088

 Po. 16 - # 71 TRABUCCHI D. + 1:38.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.334 15:34:54.807

2 2:06.132 15:37:00.939

3 2:05.283 15:39:06.222

4 2:01.649 15:41:07.871

5 2:03.719 15:43:11.590

6 2:03.580 15:45:15.170

7 2:04.131 15:47:19.301

8 2:02.636 15:49:21.937

9 2:04.687 15:51:26.624

10 2:08.768 15:53:35.392

 Po. 17 - # 220 STURARO L. + 1:46.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.807 15:34:58.280

2 2:05.007 15:37:03.287

3 2:04.605 15:39:07.892

4 2:02.180 15:41:10.072

5 2:03.258 15:43:13.330

6 2:03.731 15:45:17.061

7 2:04.059 15:47:21.120

8 2:04.057 15:49:25.177

9 2:07.655 15:51:32.832

10 2:10.259 15:53:43.091

 Po. 18 - # 84 ESPOSTO F. + 1:51.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.040 15:34:48.513

2 2:04.955 15:36:53.468

3 2:06.055 15:38:59.523

4 2:06.179 15:41:05.702

5 2:05.201 15:43:10.903

6 2:06.943 15:45:17.846

7 2:06.585 15:47:24.431

8 2:06.809 15:49:31.240

9 2:08.392 15:51:39.632

10 2:08.655 15:53:48.287

 Po. 19 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 1:58.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.524 15:34:42.997

2 2:07.065 15:36:50.062

3 2:04.742 15:38:54.804

4 2:05.966 15:41:00.770

5 2:06.991 15:43:07.761

6 2:06.147 15:45:13.908

7 2:08.543 15:47:22.451

8 2:08.034 15:49:30.485

9 2:10.129 15:51:40.614

10 2:14.675 15:53:55.289

 Po. 20 - # 819 TARAS G. + 2:01.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.871 15:34:56.344

2 2:05.834 15:37:02.178

3 2:04.760 15:39:06.938

4 2:06.069 15:41:13.007

5 2:06.307 15:43:19.314

6 2:06.559 15:45:25.873

7 2:08.826 15:47:34.699

8 2:08.537 15:49:43.236

9 2:07.597 15:51:50.833

10 2:07.482 15:53:58.315

 Po. 21 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 2:02.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.074 15:35:33.547

2 2:02.029 15:37:35.576

3 2:01.270 15:39:36.846

4 2:02.787 15:41:39.633

5 2:01.007 15:43:40.640

6 2:05.200 15:45:45.840

7 2:02.735 15:47:48.575

8 2:02.929 15:49:51.504

9 2:02.594 15:51:54.098

10 2:05.060 15:53:59.158

 Po. 22 - # 243 TORRI G. + 2:12.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.163 15:34:59.636

2 2:08.439 15:37:08.075

3 2:03.642 15:39:11.717

4 2:04.478 15:41:16.195

5 2:06.782 15:43:22.977

6 2:06.368 15:45:29.345

7 2:06.440 15:47:35.785

8 2:08.888 15:49:44.673

9 2:10.669 15:51:55.342

10 2:14.441 15:54:09.783

 Po. 23 - # 93 CAMATTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.186 15:34:53.659

2 2:06.595 15:37:00.254

3 2:05.634 15:39:05.888

4 2:09.259 15:41:15.147

5 2:07.286 15:43:22.433

6 2:08.759 15:45:31.192

7 2:08.530 15:47:39.722

8 2:10.682 15:49:50.404

9 2:11.294 15:52:01.698

 Po. 24 - # 177 SANTORO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.616 15:35:06.089

2 2:04.340 15:37:10.429

3 2:06.474 15:39:16.903

4 2:07.664 15:41:24.567

5 2:06.016 15:43:30.583

6 2:07.503 15:45:38.086

7 2:08.244 15:47:46.330

8 2:12.523 15:49:58.853

9 2:14.002 15:52:12.855

 Po. 25 - # 723 BAGLIONI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.028 15:35:01.501

2 2:08.576 15:37:10.077

3 2:08.376 15:39:18.453

4 2:07.511 15:41:25.964

5 2:09.075 15:43:35.039

6 2:10.718 15:45:45.757

7 2:11.055 15:47:56.812

8 2:11.013 15:50:07.825

9 2:12.191 15:52:20.016

 Po. 26 - # 793 BAGNI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.122 15:34:57.595

2 2:09.611 15:37:07.206

3 2:09.121 15:39:16.327

4 2:07.834 15:41:24.161

5 2:10.286 15:43:34.447

6 2:10.668 15:45:45.115

7 2:11.100 15:47:56.215

8 2:13.450 15:50:09.665

9 2:14.813 15:52:24.478

Fastest lap: 1:54.266 
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Savignano 01 05 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.220 15:34:58.693

2 2:05.687 15:37:04.380

3 2:04.225 15:39:08.605

4 2:06.997 15:41:15.602

5 2:05.352 15:43:20.954

6 2:05.403 15:45:26.357

7 2:04.908 15:47:31.265

8 3:44.337 15:51:15.602

9 2:05.264 15:53:20.866

 Po. 28 - # 218 BAFFE` M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.167 15:36:05.640

2 2:01.562 15:38:07.202

3 2:00.071 15:40:07.273

4 2:12.339 15:42:19.612

5 2:51.463 15:45:11.075

Fastest lap: 1:54.266 
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